2024 Baku World Cup
The 2024 Baku World Cup was held from March 7 through March 10 in Baku, Azerbaijan.

2024 Baku World Cup Results

Lauren
The 2024 Baku World Cup was held from March 7 through March 10 in Baku, Azerbaijan.

Vault Final Results

Rank Athlete Nation D E ND Total Average

1 Valentina Georgieva Bulgaria 4.6 9.266 13.866 13.799
4.4 9.333 13.733

2 An Chang Ok North Korea 5.0 8.900 13.900 13.783
5.6 8.166 -0.1 13.666

3 Karla Navas Panama 4.6 8.966 13.566
5.2 8.700 13.900

4 Dipa Karmakar India 5.2 8.300 -0.1 13.400 13.716
5.4 8.633 14.033

5 Natalia Escalera Mexico 4.6 8.933 -0.1 13.433 13.366
44 8.900 13.300

6 Tjasa Kysselef Slovenia 4.6 8.833 13.433 13.233
4.2 8.833 13.033

7 Makarena Pinto Chile 44 8.633 13.033 12.933

4.6 8.333 -0.1 12.833

8 Chemene Lamaitre Netherlands 4.2 8.966 13.166 12.733

3.8 8.500 12.300
Bars Final Results

Rank Athlete Nation D E ND Total

1 Kaylia Nemour Algeria 6.9 8.533 15.433
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2 Elisa lorio Italy 6.3 8.000 14.300

3 Katelyn Jong United States 5.9 7.833 -

4 Jennifer Williams Sweden 53 8.266 13.566
5 Maisa Kuusikko Finland 6.0 7.566 13.566
6 Du Siyu China 6.5 6.800 13.300
7 Vanesa Masova Czechia 5.5 7.633 13.133
8 Levi Jung-Ruivivar Philippines 4.8 7.100 11.900

Beam Final Results

Rank Athlete Nation D E ND Total
1 Zhang Qingying China 6.4 7.833 14.233
2 Takezawa Kaoruko Japan 5.7 8.233 13.933
3 Nina Derwael Belgium 55 8.266

4 Kaylia Nemour Algeria 6.2 6.966 13.166
5 Julia Soares Brazil 54 7.733 -0.1 13.033
6 Ting Hua-Tien Taiwan 52 7.766 12.966
7 Andreza Lima Brazil 54 6.866 12.266
8 Elisa lorio Italy 54 5.533 10.933

Floor Final Results

Rank Athlete Nation D E ND Total

1 Charlize Mérz Austria 5.8 7.766 13.566

2 Ou Yushan China 5.4 8.133 13.533

3 Kaylia Nemour Algeria 5.3 7.966 -
4 Emma Malabuyo Philippines 4.9 8.233 13.133

5 Sugihara Aiko Japan 5.0 8.100 13.100

6 Laura Casabuena Spain 5.0 7.833 12.833

7 Reese Esponda United States 55 7.433 -0.1 12.833

8 Hillary Heron Panama 5.1 6.700 11.800

Vault Qualification Results
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Rank

10

11

12

13

Athlete

Valentina Georgieva

An Chang Ok

Natalia Escalera

Tjasa Kysselef

Dipa Karmakar

Karla Navas

Makarena Pinto

Chemene Lamaitre

Pranati Nayak

Aneta Holasova

Blathnaid Higgins

Wu Sing-Fen

Nazanin Teymurova

Nation

Bulgaria

North Korea

Mexico

Slovenia

India

Panama

Chile

Netherlands

India

Czechia

Ireland

Taiwan

Azerbaijan

4.6

4.4

5.0

5.6

4.6

4.4

4.6

4.2

4.2

52

4.6

5.2

4.4

4.6

4.2

3.8

52

4.2

4.6

3.8

4.6

3.8

44

3.8

4.0

9.200

9.000

8.466

8.266

8.900

8.666

8.733

8.866

8.433

8.466

8.866

7.566

8.333

8.233

8.966

8.566

8.300

8.233

8.500

8.433

8.533

8.533

8.433

8.500

8.566

ND

-0.1

-0.1

-0.1

Total

13.800

13.400

13.366

13.766

13.400

13.066

13.333

13.066

12.633

13.666

13.466

12.766

12.733

12.833

13.166

12.266

13.000

12.433

13.000

12.233

12.833

12.333

12.833

12.300

12.566

Average

13.600

13.566

13.233

13.199

13.149

13.116

12.783

12.716

12.716

12.616

12.583

12.566

12.549
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16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Romeny Libeton

Katrina Jurevica

Laia Masferrer

Celeste Mordenti

Dorien Motten

Amina Khalimarden

Madeleine Marshall

Maria Menezes

Kim Son Hyang

Oksana Chusovitina

Anna Grauda Grote

Selma Halvorsen

Ava Fitzgerald

Netherlands

Latvia

Spain

Luxembourg

Georgia

Kazakhstan

New Zealand

Portugal

North Korea

Uzbekistan

Latvia

Norway

New Zealand

4.4

4.4

3.6

4.2

3.6

4.2

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

3.8

3.6

3.4

4.2

3.8

4.2

3.4

5.0

4.0

4.4

4.8

3.4

3.6

4.2

3.4

3.8

8.433

8.633

8.433

8.766

8.466

8.433

8.533

8.266

8.600

8.333

8.233

8.633

8.733

8.433

8.100

8.400

8.266

7.100

8.366

7.966

7.400

8.566

8.500

8.100

8.500

7.300

-0.3

-0.1

-0.3

12.533

13.033

12.033

12.966

12.066

12.533

12.333

12.266

12.500

12.733

11.733

12.233

12.133

12.333

11.900

12.500

11.666

11.800

12.366

12.266

11.900

11.966

12.100

12.000

11.900

11.100

12.533

12.516

12.433

12.383

12.233

12.183

12.116

12.083

12.083

12.083

12.033

11.950

11.850
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Du Siyu

Sofia Tonelli

Laia Font

Bars Qualification Results

Rank

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Athlete

Kaylia Nemour
Elisa lorio

Du Siyu
Katelyn Jong

Jennifer Williams

Levi Jung-Ruivivar

Maisa Kuusikko
Vanesa Masova
Sara Sulekic
Serita Mikako

Anny Wu

Yelizaveta Hubareva

An Chang Ok

Nathalie Westlund

Natalia Escalera

Celeste Mordenti

Barbora Mokosova

Carolyne Pedro

3.8

5.0

DNS

4.6

DNS

5.0

DNS

Nation
Algeria

Italy

China
United States
Sweden
Philippines
Finland
Czechia
Croatia
Japan
Switzerland
Ukraine
North Korea
Sweden
Mexico
Luxembourg
Slovakia

Brazil

8.800

9.000

DNS

8.900

DNS

7.366

DNS

6.9

6.3

6.4

59

53

5.5

6.0

55

53

5.7

54

5.6

6.1

53

59

54

5.0

53

-0.3

8.533

8.166

7.866

8.066

8.166

7.966

7.433

7.900

8.066

7.666

7.933

7.733

7.033

7.800

7.166

7.633

7.966

7.600

12.600

14.000

DNS

13.500

DNS

12.066

DNS

ND

DNF

DNF

DNF

Total

15.433

14.466

14.266

13.966

13.466

13.466

13.433

13.400

13.366

13.366

13.333

13.333

13.133

13.100

13.066

13.033

12.966

12.900
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20

21

22

23
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25

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Laia Masferrer

Selina Kickinger

Rachel Yeoh Li Wen

Lucija Hribar

Laura Casabuena

Aneta Holasova

Georgia-Rose Brown

Ginna Escobar
Jana Mahmoud

Sara van Disseldorp

Maellyse Brassart

Daira Lamadrid

Takezawa Kaoruko

Lucia Solano

Sira Macias

Judy Abdalla

Sevgi Kayisoglu

Andreza Lima
Alena Tsitavets

Selma Halvorsen

Aida Bauyrzhanova

Hillary Heron

Maria Menezes
Dildora Aripova
Sofia Tonelli

Ani Gobadze

Spain
Austria
Malaysia
Slovenia
Spain
Czechia
New Zealand
Colombia
Egypt
Netherlands
Belgium
Colombia
Japan
Costa Rica
Argentina
Egypt
Tiirkiye
Brazil
Belarus
Norway
Kazakhstan
Panama
Portugal
Uzbekistan
Italy

Georgia

52

49

52

53

4.9

4.8

5.6

4.6

4.9

4.9

54

52

4.9

4.7

5.0

53

4.7

4.7

5.8

3.9

4.3

4.2

4.4

4.6

51

3.9

7.633

7.866

7.566

7.400

7.633

7.666

6.866

7.633

7.300

7.300

6.766

6.766

6.966

7.133

6.833

6.400

6.800

6.766

5.533

7.333

6.800

6.866

6.600

6.233

5.600

6.733

12.833

12.766

12.766

12.700

12.533

12.466

12.466

12.233

12.200

12.200

12.166

11.966

11.866

11.833

11.833

11.700

11.500

11.466

11.333

11.233

11.100

11.066

11.000

10.833

10.700

10.633
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Diana Lobok

Mai Liu Hsiang-Han

Floor Slooff

Bianca Frysak

Ava Fitzgerald

Aleksandra Shevchenko

Mafalda Costa

Beam Qualification Results

Rank

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Athlete

Kaylia Nemour
Zhang Qingying
Julia Soares
Nina Derwael
Elisa lorio

Ting Hua-Tien

Takezawa Kaoruko

Andreza Lima

Emma Malabuyo

Laura Casabuena

Ou Yushan
Vanesa Masova

Aida Bauyrzhanova

Tina Zelcic
Dildora Aripova
Reece Cobb
Olivia Vittd

Lai Pin-Ju

Ukraine
Taiwan
Netherlands
Austria

New Zealand
Uzbekistan

Portugal

Nation
Algeria
China
Brazil
Belgium
Italy
Taiwan
Japan
Brazil
Philippines
Spain
China
Czechia
Kazakhstan
Croatia
Uzbekistan
New Zealand
Finland

Taiwan

52

4.4

4.2

4.9

3.3

3.2

3.2

6.4

6.4

54

51

5.7

54

54

52

4.8

53

5.6

5.0

51

4.6

51

52

4.8

52

5.300

6.066

6.200

5.266

6.033

5.333

5.800

8.133

7.900

8.066

8.333

7.666

7.800

7.733

7.800

8.133

7.500

7.166

7.733

7.266

7.733

7.233

7.133

7.466

7.033

ND

10.500

10.466

10.400

10.166

9.333

8.533

8.500

Total

14.533

14.300

13.466

13.433

13.366

13.200

13.133

13.300

12.933

12.800

12.766

12.733

12.366

12.333

12.333

12.333

12.266

12.233
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Natalia Escalera

Barbora Mokosova

Levi Jung-Ruivivar

Sofia Tonelli

Nathalie Westlund

Diana Lobok
Emma Slevin

Celeste Mordenti

Sona Artamonova

Isabella Ajalla

Nazanin Teymurova

Sevgi Kayisoglu

Yelizaveta Hubareva

Mia Mainardi

Angel Wong Hiu Ying

Amina Khalimarden

Madeleine Marshall

Erin Bakran

Lucija Hribar

Marta Pihan-Kulesza

Selina Kickinger

Alena Tsitavets
Maria Tronrud
Halle Hilton
Maria Drobniak

Floor Slooff

Mexico
Slovakia
Philippines
Italy
Sweden
Ukraine
Ireland
Luxembourg
Czechia
Argentina
Azerbaijan
Tiirkiye
Ukraine
Argentina
Hong Kong
Kazakhstan
New Zealand
Croatia
Slovenia
Poland
Austria
Belarus
Norway
Ireland
Poland

Netherlands

5.3

4.4

45

5.0

4.4

54

51

4.7

5.0

53

4.8

4.9

4.9

51

4.2

4.6

4.2

4.5

4.5

5.0

4.8

4.3

4.5

4.8

4.6

5.0

6.900

7.733

7.600

7.100

7.600

6.500

6.733

7.066

6.733

6.433

6.800

6.666

6.633

6.433

7.300

6.833

7.200

6.833

6.733

6.233

6.200

6.766

6.433

6.100

6.233

5.833

12.200

12.133

12.100

12.100

12.000

11.900

11.833

11.766

11.733

11.733

11.600

11.566

11.533

11.533

11.500

11.433

11.400

11.333

11.233

11.233

11.000

10.966

10.933

10.900

10.833

10.833
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Daira Lamadrid
Judy Abdalla
Katrina Jurevica
Mafalda Costa
Serita Mikako

Jennifer Williams

Rachel Yeoh Li Wen

Naveen Daries

Ani Gobadze

Kim Son Hyang

Maria Menezes

Aleksandra Shevchenko

Ginna Escobar

Lucia Solano

Bianca Frysak

Romeny Libeton

Selma Halvorsen

Yoana Yankova

Valerija Ratobilska

Floor Qualification Results

Rank

1

2

Athlete

Ou Yushan
Reese Esponda
Sugihara Aiko

Kaylia Nemour

Charlize Morz

Emma Malabuyo

Colombia
Egypt
Latvia
Portugal
Japan
Sweden
Malaysia
South Africa
Georgia
North Korea
Portugal
Uzbekistan
Colombia
Costa Rica
Austria
Netherlands
Norway
Bulgaria

Latvia

Nation
China

United States
Japan
Algeria
Austria

Philippines

4.6

52

4.4

4.9

5.0

5.0

4.6

4.3

4.1

4.6

4.6

5.0

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.7

4.6

4.4

54

5.7

5.0

53

5.6

49

6.200

5.600

6.200

5.666

5.566

5.566

6.00

6.133

6.300

5.900

5.566

5.066

5.800

5.600

5.533

5.233

4.966

5.000

4.600

8.033

7.733

8.266

7.866

7.466

8.100

ND

10.800

10.700

10.600

10.566

10.566

10.566

10.500

10.433

10.400

10.400

10.066

10.066

10.000

9.900

9.833

9.733

9.666

9.600

9.000

Total

13.433

13.433

13.266

13.166

13.066

13.000


https://thegymter.net/daira-lamadrid/
https://thegymter.net/judy-abdalla/
https://thegymter.net/katrina-jurevica/
https://thegymter.net/mafalda-costa/
https://thegymter.net/mikako-serita/
https://thegymter.net/jennifer-williams/
https://thegymter.net/rachel-yeoh-li-wen/
https://thegymter.net/naveen-daries/
https://thegymter.net/ani-gobadze/
https://thegymter.net/kim-son-hyang/
https://thegymter.net/maria-menezes/
https://thegymter.net/aleksandra-shevchenko/
https://thegymter.net/ginna-escobar/
https://thegymter.net/lucia-solano/
https://thegymter.net/bianca-frysak/
https://thegymter.net/romeny-libeton/
https://thegymter.net/selma-halvorsen/
https://thegymter.net/yoana-yankova/
https://thegymter.net/valerija-ratobilska/
https://thegymter.net/ou-yushan/
https://thegymter.net/reese-esponda/
https://thegymter.net/aiko-sugihara/
https://thegymter.net/kaylia-nemour/
https://thegymter.net/charlize-morz/
https://thegymter.net/emma-malabuyo/

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Hillary Heron

Laura Casabuena

Sevgi Kayisoglu

Dildora Aripova

Naveen Daries
Halle Hilton
Jana Mahmoud
Natalia Escalera

Jennifer Williams

Emma Slevin
Sofia Tonelli

Aida Bauyrzhanova

Marta Pihan-Kulesza

Aleksandra Shevchenko

Nazanin Teymurova

Diana Lobok
Lana Herrera
Mafalda Costa

Celeste Mordenti

Serita Mikako

Selina Kickinger

Amina Khalimarden

Kim Son Hyang

Yoana Yankova
Olivia Vitto

Madeleine Marshall

Panama
Spain
Tiirkiye
Uzbekistan
South Africa
Ireland
Egypt
Mexico
Sweden
Ireland

Italy
Kazakhstan
Poland
Uzbekistan
Azerbaijan
Ukraine
Panama
Portugal
Luxembourg
Japan
Austria
Kazakhstan
North Korea
Bulgaria
Finland

New Zealand

52

5.0

51

5.0

49

51

51

51

51

4.8

5.0

5.0

4.8

51

4.8

5.0

4.8

4.8

4.6

53

4.4

4.8

51

4.1

4.6

49

7.800

7.933

7.766

7.833

7.900

7.800

7.700

7.700

7.633

7.833

7.600

7.600

7.766

7.466

7.700

7.400

7.466

7.433

7.600

6.866

7.633

7.233

7.000

7.666

7.166

6.900

13.000

12.933

12.866

12.833

12.800

12.800

12.800

12.800

12.733

12.633

12.600

12.600

12.566

12.566

12.500

12.400

12.266

12.233

12.200

12.166

12.033

12.033

12.000

11.766

11.766

11.700


https://thegymter.net/hillary-heron/
https://thegymter.net/laura-casabuena/
https://thegymter.net/sevgi-kayisoglu/
https://thegymter.net/dildora-aripova/
https://thegymter.net/naveen-daries/
https://thegymter.net/halle-hilton/
https://thegymter.net/jana-mahmoud/
https://thegymter.net/natalia-escalera/
https://thegymter.net/jennifer-williams/
https://thegymter.net/emma-slevin/
https://thegymter.net/sofia-tonelli/
https://thegymter.net/aida-kurbanova/
https://thegymter.net/marta-pihan-kulesza/
https://thegymter.net/aleksandra-shevchenko/
https://thegymter.net/nazanin-teymurova/
https://thegymter.net/diana-lobok/
https://thegymter.net/lana-herrera/
https://thegymter.net/mafalda-costa/
https://thegymter.net/celeste-mordenti/
https://thegymter.net/mikako-serita/
https://thegymter.net/selina-kickinger/
https://thegymter.net/amina-khalimarden/
https://thegymter.net/kim-son-hyang/
https://thegymter.net/yoana-yankova/
https://thegymter.net/olivia-vatto/
https://thegymter.net/madeleine-marshall/

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Judy Abdalla

Maria Drobniak

Julia Soares

Carolyne Pedro

Mai Liu Hsiang-Han

Chemene Lamaitre

Maria Menezes
Mila Prpic

Anny Wu

Katrina Jurevica

Baasansuren Purevsuren

Namuuntsetseg Davaanyam

Anna Grauda Grote

Elvira Katsali

Egypt
Poland
Brazil
Brazil
Taiwan
Netherlands
Portugal
Croatia
Switzerland
Latvia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Latvia

Greece

4.7

49

51

4.9

4.8

4.7

4.3

4.5

4.7

4.1

4.2

3.4

4.1

11

6.933

6.600

6.700

6.266

6.000

5.966

6.600

6.033

5.700

6.233

5.800

6.200

5.566

8.533

11.633

11.500

11.400

11.066

10.800

10.666

10.600

10.533

10.400

10.333

10.000

9.600

9.566

3.133


https://thegymter.net/judy-abdalla/
https://thegymter.net/maria-drobniak/
https://thegymter.net/julia-soares/
https://thegymter.net/carolyne-pedro/
https://thegymter.net/mai-liu-hsiang-han/
https://thegymter.net/chemene-lamaitre/
https://thegymter.net/maria-menezes/
https://thegymter.net/mila-prpic/
https://thegymter.net/anny-wu/
https://thegymter.net/katrina-jurevica/
https://thegymter.net/baasansuren-purevsuren/
https://thegymter.net/namuuntsetseg-davaanyam/
https://thegymter.net/anna-grauda-grote/
https://thegymter.net/elvira-katsali/

